SENIOR MEN

Disipline
C-1
C-1
C-1
C-2
C-2
C-2
C-4
IC-4

C-15
K-1
K-1
K-1
K-2
K-2
K-2
K-4

C-15

Distance
200m
500m
1000m
200m
500m
1000m
1000m
1000m
1000m
200m
500m
1000m
200m
500m
1000m
1000m
500m

TIME
40.13
1:51.60
3:56.70
42.46
1:49.97
3:50.49
3:55.80
3:35.87
3:49.11
36.11
1:41.19
3:40.91
32.47
1:32.83
3:27.59
3:09.78
1:57.73

CREW
Richard Dalton
Steve Giles
Ben Russell
Craig O'Leary/ Matt Patterson
Mark James / Peter Lombardi
Jason McCoombs/Ben Russell
Carl Francis/ David Gallant/ Stephen Gallant/ Mike Robinson
Bryan Burns/ Glen Girard/ Craig O'Leary/ Bernie Irvin
Stephan Scarola
Shaun Fair
Danny Clattenburg
Andrew jessop
Connor Taras / Austin Denman
Neil Lang / Lyall Hatton
Alex Jacobi/ R. Gardiner
Lyall Hatton/ Andrew Pickrem/ Shaun Fair/ Neil Lang
Peter Lombardi

CLUB
CH
OR
BA
CH
SE
BA
OR
OR
MM
CH
MM
MA
BA
CH
OR
CH
SE

DATE
Jun 25, 2011
Jul 29, 2000
Jun 16, 2012

Jul 7, 1996
Aug 1, 2014
Jun 16, 2012
Jul 28, 1991
Jun 24, 1990
Jul 22, 2007
Jul 30, 2012
Aug 7, 2010

June 16, 2012

Jul 30, 2012
Jul 30, 2012
Jul 22, 2007
Jan 8, 2009
Jul 15, 2013



SENIOR WOMEN

Disipline
C-1
C-1
C-1
C-2
C-2
C-2
C-4
IC-4

C-15
K-1
K-1
K-1
K-2
K-2
K-4

Distance
200m
500m
1000m
200m
500m
1000m
500m
500m
500m
200m
500m
1000m
500m
1000m
500m

TIME
52.98
2:25.01
5:01.66
48.71
2:30.20
4:44.95
2:25.48
2:18.58
2:00.50
41.40
1:54.67
4:06.87
1:44.54
3:54.53
1:46.44

CREW
Jenna Marks
Sara Lawlor
Sara Lawlor
Alex Keene / Maria Halavrszos
Emily Riddle / Akayla Kemp
Sara Lawlor/ Anne Lombardi
Sara Lawlor/ Anne Lombardi/ H. Orton/ P. Day
Jenna Marks/Gina Soparlo/Jacqueline Dunn/Stephanie Murphy
Tony Hall
Genny Orton
Jillian D'Alessio
Genny Orton
Nicole Brown / Michelle Russell
Jillian D'Alessio /Hannah Vaughan
C. Inglis/ C. Scott/ J. Marks/ D. Burke

CLUB
BA
OR
OR
SE
OR
OR
OR
BA
OR
OR
CH
OR
CH
MM
MM

DATE
Jun 25, 2011
Jul 30, 2005
Jul 29, 2005
Jul 30, 2012
Jul 28, 2013
Jul 23, 2005
Jul 23, 2005
Jun 15, 2013
Jul 19, 1987
Jul 30, 2012
Aug 5, 2011
Jul 30, 2012
Aug 6, 2011
Aug 8, 2008
Jun 30, 2002



